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SpeakUp

New eComment for Planning Commission Hearing

kathryn carande submitted a new eComment.
Meeting: Planning Commission Hearing

Iltem: 3. JVR Solar; PDS2018-MUP-18-022. If you would like to speak on this item call (619) 343-
2539 and use ID 4803 576 046#

eComment: Strongly opposed to this. If passed it will eventually negatively effect everyone in SD
County. Its not just people who lie in Jacumba who will be harmed but the thousands of people
from San Diego who like to enjoy the open quality of that area. As a larger County | hope we all
understand we are involved in what decision is made. Please make the right decision. Thank
you.

View and Analyze eComments

This email was sent from https://granicusideas.com.

Unsubscribe from future mailings


mailto:noreply@granicusideas.com
mailto:Douglas.Barnhart@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Yolanda.Calvo@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Michael.Edwards@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Kathleen.Flannery@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Ginger.Hitzke@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Tommy.Hough@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Ann.Jimenez@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Vince.Nicoletti@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:David.Pallinger@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Ronald.Ashman@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Mark.Slovick@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Ashley.Smith2@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Rami.Talleh@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Lynnette.Tessitore@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Bronwyn.Brown@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Nicholas.Koutoufidis@sdcounty.ca.gov
http://email.granicusideas.com/c/eJw9jsEKgzAQRL9Gb5VoVmMOOfTSS6G_UDbZVUPViEkK7dc3p8LAMLxhGDJKaFl7MwhWJC0TDGJ4ouIOrZQWpl6wkxrGVukKBH4xHpd4ML7y0TUb-rVejJaMvSaAaQDq1Wi1tS0S9aBBcjvVq1lSOip5rbpbUSQX8p4-zXzi7l2Onhhj48JWINLm9-Jc4sZ7ivVpHt4tYS2Ve8gp5MmTj-XNf8dhM4f3DzflQuo
http://email.granicusideas.com/c/eJwNzb0OwiAUQOGnKZuE9vLTDgwuLia-grlwqSW2hRQw0ae3yVnO9JE1YgIWrRbBELhAUgv9RBMGdABOzkoED5McezN1UuAPS76UHPDd8sA3jCtbrFLeOKCxp16PimAGdOMAYtZKyxNgq11qzaWDazfczl4H7tG3Eilg4T5t7LCP6Je0nntPraY2R4rlFAv51Pb65R75K33-OTo33w
http://email.granicusideas.com/c/eJwNjrFuxCAQRL_G7mJh2MNHQZEmTaT8wmlZljOKzyAvREq-PkhTzBu9YqLflDNz9lbxFk3gCFbZB26sMRgTIN0Uk3FwXzc3gcI_lPomlfG7V728MB_z7lcIDihFp0BjcjcIA-7JEqwOtIX58HtrdTLvk_4YeV54ZuqSI6MsVF5jq1dJ-eDR-ik9CF058KPXiI1lvvxXpr0cQ_8svZWecswyDkmk0s_2uxAuz_LzD_ZIRCU

